2017 MEDITERRANEAN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING COMEN CUP
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Judges
Referee Chief Recorder
BESANCON, MARIE CLAUDE GORDINO, ANGELA

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4
List of Participants

Pos. Name Year Club

1 EKTAS YAHMUR 2003 TURKEY

2 KOUTSELINI ANASTASIA 2003 GREECE

3 TZOUMAKA THEODOSIA 2002 GREECE

4 EL ANSARY FARAH 2002 EGYPT

5 OZKAYA TALYA 2002 TURKEY

6 YOSUPOV SIGAL 2003 ISRAEL

7 KUROSAWA PAM 2003 AUSTRALIA

8 DIGDIGI ANNA BAHAR 2003 TURKEY

9 SFAKIANAKI MARIA 2002 GREECE

10 DAPOIGNY JULIETTE 2004 FRANCE

11 ARQUERO GEMA 2003 SPAIN

12 NAZARENKO ANASTASIIA 2003 RUSSIA

13 THEODORIDOU THOMAS 2003 GREECE

14 SIROKA LAURA 2002 CROATIA

15 BUCAIONI ANITA 2003 ITALY

16 RUSSANOVA JENNIFER 2003 KAZAKHSTAN

17 KOSSOVA EKATERINA 2004 RUSSIA

18 ROCHET LOUISE 2002 FRANCE

19 HEINONEN SANNI 2002 FINLAND

20 BAZLOVA ANTONINA 2003 RUSSIA

21 KLUSKOVA KAROLINA 2002 CZECH REPUBLIC
22 FILIPOVIC KRISTINA 2004 SERBIA

23 MERON MIKA 2002 ISRAEL

24 SANTIN SIRIA 2002 ITALY

25 WHITTEN MADELINE 2002 CANADA

26 BURORAC MATEA 2002 CROATIA

27 KUTNYK KAISSIA 2002 CANADA

28 VETTER MAHELET 2002 SWITZERLAND

29 JURECKOVA VERONIKA 2003 CZECH REPUBLIC
30 RADETIC IVANA 2003 CROATIA

31 KARIORI DANAI 2002 GREECE

32 KRIOROVA GALINA 2003 ITALY

33 ZAKARIADZE ELENA 2002 GEORGIA

34 ABRANGAO MIRIAM 2002 GERMANY

35 KISHINEVSKY TAL 2002 ISRAEL

36 HOFFMANN TEAH 2002 CANADA

37 TAVIO ALICE 2002 ITALY

38 PRIETO FIONA 2003 CHILE

39 KALATHA ALEXIA 2002 GREECE

40 GOTTING THORA 2002 GERMANY

41 VALENTE INES 2002 PORTUGAL

42 CAMILLERI HAYLEY 2003 MALTA

43 MEHL NATHALIE 2003 GERMANY

44 TEIXEIRA TELMA 2002 PORTUGAL

45 DVORAKOVA DEBORA 2003 CZECH REPUBLIC
46 FAHRNI ILONA 2002 SWITZERLAND

47 LIPPUNER LADINA 2003 SWITZERLAND
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48 KARTZINEL ABIGAIL 2003 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
49 JEVTOVIC VALENTINA 2004 SERBIA

50 NAHSHONOV NIKOL 2003 ISRAEL

51 MINAEVA ELIZAVETA 2002 RUSSIA

52 SIBY ANAELLE 2004 MALTA

53 FRAGKAKI ELENI 2004 GREECE

54 VARGAS DANIELA 2002 CHILE

55 HOANG KAITLYN 2002 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
56 CULIC ANA 2003 MALTA

57 GIALAMA KRYSTALENIA 2004 GREECE

58 ABDALLAH SHAHD 2003 EGYPT

59 COBAN YAGMUR 2004 TURKEY

60 BULBUL BELIZ DOGA 2002 TURKEY

61 EGLI MILA 2002 SWITZERLAND

62 LOPEZ C. AROA 2003 ANDORRA

63 NASSEE ARIEL 2003 ISRAEL

64 GOOT NICOLE 2002 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
65 CAMENZULI KRISTINA 2004 MALTA

66 FONSECA JOANA 2003 PORTUGAL

67 FONSECA FRANCISCA 2002 PORTUGAL

68 GOTZ ELISABETH 2002 GERMANY

69 GUERMOUD MAYSSA 2002 FRANCE

70 KHIMSHIASHVILI MAGDANA 2002 GEORGIA

71 PICOZZI ELENA 2002 ITALY

72 MAYER SHIRA 2003 ISRAEL

73 HERNANDEZ MIREIRA 2002 SPAIN

74 PALIJAN LANA 2002 CROATIA

75 MANOJLOVIC HANA 2002 CROATIA

76 KLEINHAPPEL REKA 2002 HUNGARY

7 GUNGOR ZEYNEP BUSE 2003 TURKEY

78 COURAGE-GARDINER GEORGIA 2003 AUSTRALIA

79 DORF MAYA 2002 ISRAEL

80 SHALTA JYLAN 2002 EGYPT

81 REICHOVA VIKTORIA 2002 SLOVAKIA

82 REMATI RUBY 2002 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
83 BELLVER TERESA 2003 SPAIN

84 NOVOTNA BARBORA 2003 SLOVAKIA

85 PERNEK EMA 2003 CROATIA

86 HECKENLEIBLE KSENIJA 2002 GERMANY

87 LADNAIA KSENIIA 2002 RUSSIA

88 KAKUTIA ETERI 2003 KAZAKHSTAN

89 CZARKOWSKI JAIME 2003 CANADA

90 MYASNIKOVA ARINA 2004 KAZAKHSTAN

91 FARKAS LINDA DORA 2003 HUNGARY

92 BESIKTAS ADA SU 2003 TURKEY

93 DVORAKOVA MARTINA 2002 CZECH REPUBLIC
94 SEMON FANNY 2003 SWITZERLAND

95 OLIVIERI SANDRA 2003 SPAIN

96 WU CHRISTINA 2002 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
97 GAZALA NOY 2003 ISRAEL

98 BUELLA KINGA 2004 HUNGARY

99 GULMEZ H. AZRA 2004 TURKEY

100 BODIKOVA ZUZANA 2002 SLOVAKIA

101 SIMO KRISTYNA 2003 CZECH REPUBLIC
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Name

KADIC LORENA
GARCIA PAULA
MITEVA SASHA
MITEVA YANA

JOLLEY RHIANNOU
MCDONNELL LINDA
SHEMER NOAM
GRUNER TERESA
FREUND SANDRA
WALDMANN MILENA
COSTA ANA BARBARA
LYUBOMIROVA DESISLAVA
GAUTHIER MIKAELLE
TOSON MALAK
KITTINGER LEA
DAVIDOVICH NICOLE
SAINT LU MATHILDE
HULJEV ANTONIJA
GLOFAK FLORA
AHMED MARIEM
DIMITROVA MICHAELA
GERSTENKORN MIRA
GEORGIOUDAKI VIRGINIA
LECOMTE CANDICE
JIMENO IRENE

DIAZ PIA

LINNAKYLAE LUMI
LENGYELOVA DINA
CALLEJA KIRSTY
HESTROFFER JADE
PONOMAREVA MILENA
ELIAN YARA

UHL JENNIFER

ILLES LILLA JAZMIN
SEGUI CAMILLE
FANTOVA SOFIE
DZIPKOVIC SOFIJA
GALIONE EMMA
CAUCHI NEEVE
KULEVA KRIS
KERIMOVA KRISTIYANA
TRINCIA CHIARA
GOSSLING FLYNNE
BARRIOL ESTHER
CAPDEVILLE LEANE
SLEZAKOVA REBECCA
ZOLLINGER TESSA
SACCA FIONA
SURANOVA SOPHIA
GANHAO MARIANA
CHAVENON CLARA
JOVANOVIC MARTA
TAUWINKLOVA KLARA
SENTURK NIL DENIZ

Year Club

2002 CROATIA
2002 SPAIN

2003 BULGARIA
2003 BULGARIA
2002 CHILE

2004 SLOVAKIA
2003 ISRAEL

2003 GERMANY
2003 SWEDEN
2003 AUSTRALIA
2003 PORTUGAL
2003 BULGARIA
2002 CANADA
2002 EGYPT

2002 GERMANY
2004 GERMANY
2002 FRANCE
2004 CROATIA
2004 HUNGARY
2002 EGYPT

2003 BULGARIA
2002 HUNGARY
2003 GREECE
2002 FRANCE
2002 SPAIN

2002 CHILE

2002 FINLAND
2003 SLOVAKIA
2002 MALTA

2003 FRANCE
2004 KAZAKHSTAN
2002 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
2002 GERMANY
2004 HUNGARY
2002 FRANCE
2002 CZECH REPUBLIC
2004 SERBIA

2002 BELGIUM
2003 MALTA

2004 BULGARIA
2002 BULGARIA
2003 SWITZERLAND
2002 CANADA
2002 FRANCE
2002 FRANCE
2002 SLOVAKIA
2002 SWITZERLAND
2002 BELGIUM
2002 SLOVAKIA
2004 PORTUGAL
2002 FRANCE
2004 SERBIA

2002 CZECH REPUBLIC
2004 TURKEY
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190
191
192
193
194
195
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197
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199
200
201
202
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204
205
206
207
208
209

Name

BUTSEL VERA
MASTROPIETRO MARTINA
KOSTALOVA ALZBETA
GACS BOGLARKA
ROMASHOVA KRISTINA
POPOVA GERGANA
SCHWEDLER LILITH
KOSTKOVA LENKA
YAZKAN ZEYNEP

AKTEPE BADE

BELLINI LAURA

GIL DANIELA
KOSTENKOVA MARGARITA
BEKESI HANNA KINGA
WEIDNER MONA
BERGONZI CLARA
NESTEROVA KARINA
SPENCER CHARLOTTE
NOVAKOVA LAURA
SMITH CHARLOTTE
GREENFIELD NATALIE
RASMUSSEN GAIA
AVERINA KRISTINA
MOREIRA MARTA

DIKY CHIARA
KORNELSON ELLA
KARAMESIOU PINELOPI
FEDOROVA SVETLANA
TAKACS ANGELA
APATHY ANNA

VAN AMERSFOORT THIRSA
MAKAROVA XENIYA
WEAVER MARILYN

BAK ANNEKE
BOISSONNEAULT ROSALIE
FINN SCARLETT
HRAZDIROVA ALEX LUCIE
GIANNOULOU VALMA EIRINI
TERAVAGIMOV VIRAG
UNAL R. SUDE

LAVEGLIA CLAUDIA
BOLATOVA NARGIZA
ZHIYENGAZY ZHANIYA
KOSTERCOVA VIKTORIA
PAGLIARINI ELISA
SIROKA ELLEN

CHOBAZ VANESSA

SILVA LARA

SAURAT ZOE

KIM CLAIRE

SALEH SALMA

STEELE CHIARA

TIO IRIS

HADZHIEVA TSVETELINA

Year
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2002
2004
2002
2004
2002
2003
2004
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2002
2003
2002
2004
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2002
2003
2002
2004

Club

BELARUS

ITALY

CZECH REPUBLIC
HUNGARY
RUSSIA
BULGARIA
GERMANY
CZECH REPUBLIC
TURKEY

TURKEY

ITALY

CHILE
KAZAKHSTAN
AUSTRIA
GERMANY
SWITZERLAND
RUSSIA

MALTA

CZECH REPUBLIC
AUSTRALIA
CANADA
SWITZERLAND
RUSSIA
PORTUGAL
SLOVAKIA
SWEDEN
GREECE

RUSSIA
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
AUSTRALIA
KAZAKHSTAN
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
AUSTRALIA
CANADA
CANADA

CZECH REPUBLIC
GREECE
HUNGARY
TURKEY

ITALY
KAZAKHSTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
SLOVAKIA

ITALY

CROATIA
SWITZERLAND
PORTUGAL
FRANCE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
EGYPT

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
SPAIN

BULGARIA
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210
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221
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226
227
228
229
230
231
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234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

256

Name

FANOU EVDOKIA
YONEVSKA MAGDALENA
SILOBODEC KLARA
FLORES MOUSEVRAT
LOPEZ N. AINHOA
PACE VICTORIA
MACIAS MARIA
VEILLEUX AUDREY
SONG NOELLE
KURMANGALIYEVA AIGERIM
SOLYMOSYOVA SILVIA
GROSVENOR EMMA
KONG SOPHIA
MAIRANGAS VANESSA
ENNS MARISSA

CRECH AMY

BOZZA MICHELA
STOJANOVIC TEODORA
SILVA RITA

USHAKOVA DARIYA
CAMPS GISELLE
MOREAUX ANNALOU
ZAGIAET MARGUERITA
BLEYER KLARA
SBRODOVA EKATERINA
GRIMA BUTIIGIEG THEA
BELANY BODZA
COSTA MARTA
BOLLANI CHIARA
GUTIERREZ SOFIA
GLAVACEVIC MARIA
MAGHRABY MARIAM
HEFFERNAN HANNAH
TEIXEIRA MARIANA
CALVO JUDITH
CAMARDONS JULIA
NAYDENOVA VERONIKA
JOHNS CELESTE
SOLOMATINA VERA
BOGDANOVA RADOSTINA
WARREN JADE
OSTROVSKY TALI
SHAPIRO IRINA

SZABO ANNA VIKTORIA
NADEZHDINA MARIA
MASSONI FERNANDA
SEMON ALICIA

Year
2002
2004
2004
3002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2004
2002
2002
2003

2004
2002
2004
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2004
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2002
2002

Club

GREECE
BULGARIA
CROATIA
CHILE
ANDORRA
MALTA

SPAIN
CANADA
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
KAZAKHSTAN
SLOVAKIA
SWITZERLAND
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
MALTA
CANADA
MALTA

ITALY

SERBIA
PORTUGAL
KAZAKHSTAN
SPAIN
FRANCE
ITALY
GERMANY
RUSSIA
MALTA
HUNGARY
PORTUGAL
ITALY

CHILE
CROATIA
EGYPT
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
PORTUGAL
SPAIN
ANDORRA
BULGARIA
AUSTRALIA
RUSSIA
BULGARIA
CANADA
ISRAEL
RUSSIA
HUNGARY
AUSTRALIA
CHILE
SWITZERLAND
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